Units 16 & 17,  Meeting lane Industrial Estate, Off Station Drive, Brierley Hill , West Midlands, DY5 3LB   sales@adisupply.co.uk Telephone – 01384 483657
All dimensions in mm, unless otherwise stated.
HEAVY SECTION STEEL –6.0—12.5mm thick
Carbon Drill Screw with G16 assembled.
Carbon Drill Screw with hi thread and G19 washer assembled.
Carbon Drill Screw Countersunk Wing
Carbon Drill Screw with Fibre Finish
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
5.5X32 HVY SECT SCR NW HS55032   20 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X32 HVY SECT SCR G16 HS55032G16   20 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X38 HVY SECT SCR G16 HS55038G16   26 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X55 HVY SECT SCR G16 HS55055G16   43 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X65 HVY SECT SCR G16 HS55065G16   53 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X76 HVY SECT SCR G16 HS55076G16   64 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X85 HVY SECT SCR G16 HS55085G16   73 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X100 HVY SECT SCR G16 HS55100G16   88 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X115 HVY SECT SCR G16 HS55115G16   103 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
5.5X85 HVY SEC HI THR G19 HTH55085G19   73 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X100 HVY SEC HI THR G19 HTH55100G19   88 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X135 HVY SEC HI THR G19 HTH55135G19   123 6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
5.5X38 HVY SEC CSK WING CWH55038   26 6.0~12.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X60 HVY SEC CSK WING CWH55060   48 6.0~12.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X85 HVY SEC CSK WING CWH55085   73 6.0~12.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X109 HVY SEC CSK WING CWH55109   97 6.0~12.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X180 HVY SEC CSK WING CWH55180   168 6.0~12.5 100 PH2 500
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
6.3X115 HVY SEC FIBRE CEM SCR FCSH63115W   103 6.0~12.5 100 10mm Hex 500
High Gash Point Carbon Drill Screws
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
5.5X45 HEX GASH POINT G16 HGP55045G16     6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X60 HEX GASH POINT G16 HGP55060G16     6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X80 HEX GASH POINT G16 HGP55080G16     6.0~12.5 100 8mm Hex 500
6.3X25 HEX GASH POINT G16 HGP63025G16     6.0~12.5 100 10mm Hex 500
6.3X32 HEX GASH POINT G16 HGP63032G16     6.0~12.5 100 10mm Hex 500
6.3X45 HEX GASH POINT G16 HGP63045G16     6.0~12.5 100 10mm Hex 500
6.3X80 HEX GASH POINT G16 HGP63080G16     6.0~12.5 100 10mm Hex 500
Units 16 & 17,  Meeting lane Industrial Estate, Off Station Drive, Brierley Hill , West Midlands, DY5 3LB   sales@adisupply.co.uk Telephone – 01384 483657
All dimensions in mm, unless otherwise stated.
LIGHT SECTION STEEL -1.5—3.5mm thick
Carbon Drill Screw with G16 assembled.
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
4.8X16 LIGHT SECT SCR NW LS48016   7 1.5~3.5 100 6mm Hex 500
5.5x25 LIGHT SECT SCR NW LS55025   13 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X32 LIGHT SECT SCR NW LS55032   20 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X38 LIGHT SECT SCR NW LS55038   26 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
5.5X25 LIGHT SECT SCR G16 LS55025G16   13 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X25 LIGHT SECT SCR G19 LS55025G19   13 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X32 LIGHT SECT SCR G28 LS55032G16   20 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X38 LIGHT SECT SCR G16 LS55038G16   26 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X48 LIGHT SECT SCR G16 LS55048G16   36 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X51 LIGHT SECT SCR G16 LS55051G16   39 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X57 LIGHT SECT SCR G16 LS55057G16   45 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X70 LIGHT SECT SCR G16 LS55070G16   58 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X82 LIGHT SECT SCR G16 LS55082G16   70 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X98 LIGHT SECT SCR G16 LS55098G16   86 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
6.3X22 LT SEC STITCHER G16 LS63022G16   16 1.5~3.5 100 10mm Hex 500
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
5.5X65 LT SEC HI THR G19 HTL55065G19    53 1.5~3.5  100  8mm Hex  500
5.5X82 LT SEC HI THR G19 HTL55082G19    70 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X98 LT SEC HI THR G19 HTL55098G19    86 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
5.5X115  LT SEC HI THR G19 HTL55115G19    103 1.5~3.5 100 8mm Hex 500
Carbon Drill Screw with hi thread and G19 washer assembled.
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
5.5X38 LT SEC CSK WING CWL55038   26 1.5~3.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X50 LT SEC CSK WING CWL55050   38 1.5~3.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X61 LT SEC CSK WING CWL55061   49 1.5~3.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X85 LT SEC CSK WING CWL55085   73 1.5~3.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X98 LT SEC CSK WING CWL55098   86 1.5~3.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X120 LT SEC CSK WING CWL55120   108 1.5~3.5 100 PH2 500
5.5X150 LT SEC CSK WING CWL55150   138 1.5~3.5 100 PH2 500
Carbon Drill Screw Countersunk Wing
Description Order Code Price per 100 Lt h d1 drive Box qty
6.3X110 LT SEC FIBRE CEM SCR FCSL63110W       100 10mm Hex 500
6.3X130 LT SEC FIBRE CEM SCR FCSL63130W       100 10mm Hex 500
Carbon Drill Screw with Fibre Finish